Endringer i ruteplanen for stykkgods og pakker
Ruteplanendringer fra 11. april

posinord

Postnummer

2340
2344
2345
2350
2351
2353
2355
2364
2372
2427
2476
2610
2612
2616
2632
2836
2837
2838
2839
2880
2881
4519
4525
4526
4528
4529
4532
4534
4535
4536
4540
4541
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Poststed

Loten
llseng
Adalsbruk
Nes

Nes

Stavsj@
Gaupen
Neaeroset
Brgttum
Plassen
Atna
Mesnali
Sjusjgen
Lismarka
Venabygd
Biri
Biristrand
Snertingdal
@vre Snertingdal
Nord-Torpa
Aust-Torpa
Holum
Konsmo
Konsmo
Kollungtveit
Byremo
@Pyslebg
Marnardal
Marnardal
Bjelland
Aseral
Aseral

1. april 2019
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Postnummer

4544
4588
4590
4595
4596
4625
4645
4646
4724
4725
4730
4768
4820
4855
5773
6183
6190
6196
6350
6394
6395
6612
6613
6629
6640
6642
6643
6644
6645
6653
6657
6658
6680
6683
6686
6687
6697
6699
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Poststed

Fossdal

Kvas
Snartemo
Tingvatn
Eiken
Flekkergy
Nodeland
Finsland
Iveland
Iveland
Vatnestrgm
Engesland
Froland
Froland
Hovland
Trandal
Bjgrke
Norangsfjorden
Eidsbygda
Fiksdal

Rekdal

Grpa

Gjgra
Torjulvagen
Kvanne
Stangvik
Bafjorden
Baeverfjord
Todalen

@vre Surnadal
Rindal
Rindalsskogen
Halsanaustan
Vagland
Valsgybotn
Valsgyfjord
Vihals
Kjgrsvikbugen

posinord
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Postnummer

8762
8764
8765
8766
8767
8860
8861
9402
9303
9310
9311
9315
9316
9350
9355
9372
9373
9376
9379
9380
9381
9382
9384
9385
9386
9387
9391
9392
9440
9441
9442
9443
9444
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Poststed

Sleneset
Lovund
Ongy

Lurgy

Lurgy
Tjptta
Tjptta
Harstad
Silsand
Serreisa
Brgstadbotn
Serreisa
Brgstadbotn
Sjgvegan
Sjpvegan
Gibostad
Botnham
Skatvik
Gryllefjord
Gryllefjord
Torsken
Gibostad
Skaland
Skaland
Senjahopen
Senjahopen
Stonglandeidet
Stonglandeidet
Evenskjer
Fjelldal
Ramsund
Myklebostad
Hol

posinord
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